
Visit www.guambasketball.com

for game results and stats.

2020 Spring Tournament
February 16 to April 6

 Coed Recreation

Pool A Pool B

ACDAVATE-Alpha ACDAVATE-Charlie

Ambros ACDAVATE-Delta

ACDAVATE-Bravo Bank of Guam

ACDAVATE-Omega Docomo Pacific

Fuetsa Duenas, Camacho and Associates (DCA)

Guahan FC Mr. Rubbishman

MicroFriends Tamuning Typhoons

GAME DATE DAY TIME Pool Home Team Bench (Light) vs Visitor Team Bench (Dark)

1 2/16/2020 Sun 11am A Bravo Omega

2 12pm B Charlie Mr. Rubbishman

3 1pm A Alpha Guahan FC

4 2/17/2020 Mon 6pm B Delta DCA

5 7pm A Ambros Fuetsa

6 8pm B Bank of Guam Docomo Pacific

7 2/22/2020 Sat 11am A Omega Ambros

8 12pm B Docomo Pacific Delta

9 1pm A Guahan FC MicroFriends

10 2/23/2020 Sun 11am B DCA Charlie

11 12pm A Fuetsa Alpha

12 1pm B Mr. Rubbishman Tamuning Typhoons

13 2/24/2020 Mon 6pm A Ambros MicroFriends

14 7pm B Delta Tamuning Typhoons

15 8pm A Omega Fuetsa

16 2/29/2020 Sat 11am B Bank of Guam Mr. Rubbishman

17 12pm A Bravo Guahan FC

18 1pm B Docomo Pacific DCA

19 3/1/2020 Sun 11am A Fuetsa Bravo

20 12pm B DCA Bank of Guam

21 1pm A MicroFriends Alpha

22 3/2/2020 Mon 6pm B Mr. Rubbishman Delta

23 7pm A Guahan FC Ambros

24 8pm B Tamuning Typhoons Charlie

25 3/7/2020 Sat 11am A Bravo Alpha

26 12pm B Bank of Guam Charlie

27 1pm A Fuetsa Guahan FC

28 3/8/2020 Sun 11am B Docomo Pacific Tamuning Typhoons

29 12pm A Omega MicroFriends

30 1pm B DCA Mr. Rubbishman

31 3/9/2020 Mon 6pm A Guahan FC Omega

32 7pm B Mr. Rubbishman Docomo Pacific

33 8pm A Alpha Ambros

34 3/14/2020 Sat 11am B Tamuning Typhoons Bank of Guam

35 12pm A MicroFriends Bravo

36 1pm B Charlie Delta

37 3/15/2020 Sun 11am A MicroFriends Fuetsa

38 12pm B Tamuning Typhoons DCA

39 1pm A Ambros Bravo

40 3/16/2020 Mon 6pm B Charlie Docomo Pacific

41 7pm A Alpha Omega

42 8pm B Delta Bank of Guam

Schedule subject to change due to overtime and/or unforseen circumstances.
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PLAYOFFS SCHEDULE

GAME DATE DAY TIME  Home Team Bench (Light) vs Visitor Team Bench (Dark)

GM1 3/21/2020 Sat 11am Seed 8 Seed 9

GM2 12pm Seed 5 Seed 12

GM3 1pm Seed 4 Seed 11

GM4 2pm Seed 3 Seed 14

GM5 3pm Seed 6 Seed 11

GM6 4pm Seed 7 Seed 10

GM7 5pm Seed 1 W1

GM8 3/22/2020 Sun 11am W2 W3

GM9 12pm W4 W5

GM10 3/23/2020 Mon 6pm Seed 2 W6

GM11 7pm L4 L5

GM12 8pm L2 L3

GM13 3/28/2020 Sat 11am L6 L7

GM14 12pm L1 L10

GM15 1pm W11 L8

GM16 2pm W12 L9

GM17 3/29/2020 Sun 11am W7 W8

GM18 12pm W9 W10

GM19 1pm W15 W13

GM20 2pm W14 W16

GM21 3/31/2020 Mon 6pm W19 L18

GM22 4/4/2020 Sat 11am W20 L17

GM23 12pm W17 semi-w W18

GM24 1pm W21 W22

GM25 4/5/2020 Sun 12pm W24 semi-l L23

GM26 2pm W23 champ W25

GM27 4/6/2020 Mon 6pm W26 if L26

Schedule subject to change due to overtime and/or unforseen circumstances.

Warning: Unsportsmanlike behavior will not be tolerated!




